

LOS AL GIRLS GOLF GLOW BALL TOURNAMENT

HEARTWELL GOLF COURSE at 6700 E. Carson St., Long Beach, CA 90808 FRIDAY, JULY 21, 2017, 6:30pm check-in, 7:30pm Dinner, 8:30pm Tee-off

SUPPORT LOS AL GIRLS GOLF WHILE PLAYING GLOW BALL

Bring your flashlight, your family, and your friends to play 9 holes of glow ball golf under the stars to support the Los Alamitos High School Girls Golf Team. A portion of your registration fee will provide the team with uniforms, practice fees, tournament fees, and more.

PRICING INFORMATION

Single Golfer	\$65
Foursome	\$250
Banquet Only	\$15
Payments due July 7, 2017	

EVENT INFORMATION

Raffle Prizes Silent Auctions

To register, please email LosAlGirlsGolf@gmail.com OR call/text Mark at (562) 716-7027. Please provide your name, email address, phone number and comments

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Your generous sponsorship will provide the Los Alamitos High School Girls Golf Team with uniforms, practice fees, tournament fees, and more. Please contact Mark at (562) 716-7027 or <u>Solismark@yahoo.com</u> to sponsor/donate. Please make checks payable to LAHS Girls Golf.

LAHS Girls Golf Booster Club supports the Los Alamitos High School Girls Golf Program and is 501 (c)3 Corporation Tax ID 81-2209346

REGISTRATION INFORMATION

Contact	Phone:
Person:	-
Email:	
Comments:	
Who would you like to have in your foursome:	

FRIDAY, JULY 21, 2017

lof A Gidr Gol

Bring your flashlight, your family, and your friends to play glow ball golf under the stars at Heartwell Golf Course to support the Los Alamitos Girls Golf Team.

EVENT INFORMATION

Dinner Banquet Raffle Prizes Silent Auctions



Single Golfer \$65 Foursome \$250 Banquet Only \$15



Register at www.LosAlGolf.org Umiled Space. Spanowhip Opportunities Uvailable Email LosAlGirlsGolf@gmail.com or Text/Call Mark at (562) 716-7027 Heartwell Park GC, 6700 E. Carson St., Long Beach, CA 90808